Funds Application Report - 10th Mortgage Trust
Sep 2018

Payment Calculation Date

Interest Rate Determination Date:

Reference Rate on the Interest Rate Determination Date:
Interest Rate Series A

Interest Rate Series B

1/0 Note Interast Rate

Beginning day, current Accrual Period

Ending day, current Accrual Period

Payment Date

Number of days in Accrual Period

Last day of the Collection Period prior to the Collection Period just ended.

Principal Balance of the Group of Mortgages at the close of the last day of the Collection

Period prior to the Collection Period just ended (1).

Principal Balance of the Group of Mortgages at the close of the last day of the Collection

Period just ended.

Principal Balance of the Group of Mortgages which are not Defaulted Mortgages at the
close of the last day of the Collection Period just ended

(1) multiplied by 0.75% divided by 360 and multiplied by the number of days in the
Collection Period.

First day of the Collection Period just ended

Last day of the Collection Period just ended

Number of days in the Collection Period
Principal Balance of Series A at the beginning of the Accrual Period
Principal Balance of Series B at the beginning of the Acerual Period

Fees and Expenses

Commission of the Trustee of the Collateral Trust:

Servicing Fes:

Commission of the Payment Agent:

Local Supervision Fee SEC

Indemnifications of Collateral Trustee, Servicer and Payment Agent
Tax on Commission of the Trustee of the Collateral Trust (ITBMS):
Tax on Servicing Fee (ITBMS).

Tax on Commission of the Payment Agent (ITBMS).

Maonthly Advance of Income tax (AMIR)

Total Fees and Expenses

Series A Interest Reserve Account (at close of the Collection Period just ended)
Searies A Interest Reserve Requirad Balance:
Excess o be deposited in the Available Funds Account:

Available Funds Cutoff Balance (at close of Collection Period just ended)
Available Funds Cutoff Balance plus excess from Interest Reserve Account
Less
Senior Fees and Expenses:
Series A and /O Notes Interest Fayment:
Series A Interest Payment
110 Notes Interest Payment
Deposits to the Series A Interes! Reserve Account:
Serles A Target Principal;
Series B Interest, as long as a Trigger Event is not in effect:
Series B Accrued Interest, as long as a Trigger Event is not in effect:
Series A Additional Principal:
Series B Principal Payment:
Subordinated Fees and Expenses
Issuer Trustee Incantive Faa:

September 2, 2019
August 1, 2019
5.75%

3.3825%

8.0000%

3.1400%

July 2, 2019

July 31, 2019
September 8, 2019

30

July 31, 2019

43,162,431.54

42.918,955.64

42,636,237.13

27.875.74

August 1, 2018

August 31, 2018
31
25639,517.54

8,600,000.00

4,645,086
16.725.44
2,322.98
0.00

0.00
32522
1170.78
162.61
0.00
25,352.99
260,045.04

256,395 18
3,645.86

468.088.39

471.738.25

25,352.99

75,998 62
72,271.39
3,727.23

0.00

236,865.64

64,000.00

0.00

69,521.00

0.00

0.00

0.00




