Payment Calculation Date	September 2, 2019
Interest Rate Determination Date:	August 1, 2019
Reference Rate on the Interest Rate Determination Date:	5.75%
Interest Rate Series A	3.3825%
Interest Rate Series B	8.0000%
I/O Note Interest Rate	3.1400%
Beginning day, current Accrual Period	July 2, 2019
Ending day, current Accrual Period	July 31, 2019
Payment Date	September 9, 2019
Number of days in Accrual Period	30
Last day of the Collection Period prior to the Collection Period just ended.	July 31, 2019
Principal Balance of the Group of Mortgages at the <i>close</i> of the last day of the Collection Period prior to the Collection Period just ended (1).	43,162,431.54
Principal Balance of the Group of Mortgages at the close of the last day of the Collection Period just ended.	42,918,955.64
Principal Balance of the Group of Mortgages which are not Defaulted Mortgages at the close of the last day of the Collection Period just ended	42,636,237.13
(1) multiplied by $0.75\%$ divided by $360$ and multiplied by the number of days in the Collection Period.	27,875.74
First day of the Collection Period just ended	August 1, 2019
Last day of the Collection Period just ended	August 31, 2019
Number of days in the Collection Period	31
Principal Balance of Series A at the beginning of the Accrual Period	25,639,517.54
Principal Balance of Series B at the beginning of the Accrual Period	9,600,000.00
Fees and Expenses Commission of the Trustee of the Collateral Trust: Servicing Fee: Commission of the Payment Agent: Local Supervisión Fee SEC Indemnifications of Collateral Trustee, Servicer and Payment Agent Tax on Commission of the Trustee of the Collateral Trust (ITBMS): Tax on Servicing Fee (ITBMS): Tax on Commission of the Payment Agent (ITBMS): Monthly Advance of Income tax (AMIR) Total Fees and Expenses	4,645.96 16.725.44 2,322.98 0.00 0.00 325.22 1,170.78 162.61 0.00 25,352.99
Series A Interest Reserve Account (at close of the Collection Period just ended) Series A Interest Reserve Required Balance: Excess to be deposited in the Available Funds Account:	260,045.04 256,395.18 3,649.86
Available Funds Cutoff Balance (at close of Collection Period just ended) Available Funds Cutoff Balance plus excess from Interest Reserve Account Less	468,088.39 471,738.25
Senior Fees and Expenses: Series A and I/O Notes Interest Payment: Series A Interest Payment I/O Notes Interest Payment	25,352.99 75,998.62 72,271.39
Deposits to the Series A Interest Reserve Account: Series A Target Principal: Series B Interest, as long as a Trigger Event is not in effect: Series B Accrued Interest, as long as a Trigger Event is not in effect: Series A Additional Principal: Series B Principal Payment: Subordinated Fees and Expenses Issuer Trustee Incentive Fee:	3,727.23 0.00 236,865,64 64,000.00 0.00 69,521.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

\_\_\_\_